
SEURAKISAT 5.6. VALKEALAN URHEILUKENTÄLLÄ 

T5 pituus 

1. Veera Berner 1.83 

2. Iris Heikkinen 1.68 

3. Lilja Heikkinen 1.21 

4. Alina Tuomola 1.07 

P5 pituus 

1. Sasu Palmroos 1.47 

T7 pituus 

1. Eeda Kokko 2.57 

2. Helmi Nupponen 2.40 

3. Asta Berner 2.30 

P7 pituus 

1. Ilmari Heikkinen 2.67 

2. Eetu Löyttynen 2.23 

3. Mikael Tuomola 1.43 

T9 pituus 

1. Minea Haaksiala 2.90 

2. Seela Inkilä 2.86 

3. Joanna Oravakangas 2.78 

4. Mea Hietanen 2.70 

5. Evelia Mannonen 2.49 

6. Minessa Suvitie 2.42 

7. Linnea Tasa 2.31 

8. Vilma Rantanen 2.27 

9. Lumi Wass 2.26 

T11 pituus 

1. Mimosa Yläoutinen 3.54 

P11 pituus 

1. Neo Viren 3.68 

2. Matias Haaksiala 3.62 

P13 pituus 

1. Jooa Lundsten 3.39 

T5 40m 

1. Veera Berner 8,6 

2. Iris Heikkinen 10,1 

3. Alina Tuomola 12,7 

4. Nia Hietanen 13,6 



5. Sofia Nupponen 14,5 

6. Lilja Heikkinen 15,0 

 

P5 40m 

1. Sasu Palmroos 11,2 

T7 40m 

1. Eeda Kokko 7,5 

2. Asta Berner 8,2 

3. Helmi Nupponen 8,3 

P7 40m 

1. Ilmari Heikkinen 7,5 

2. Daniel Oravakangas 7,6 

2. Ilmari Pulkkinen 7,6 

4. Teo Hietanen 8,5  

5. Eetu Löyttynen 9,6 

6. Mikael Tuomola 10.4 

T9 40m 

1. Seela Inkilä 7,4 

2. Minea Haaksiala 7,5 

3. Joanna Oravakangas 7,6 

4. Vilma Rantanen 7,8 

5. Evelia Mannonen 7,9 

6. Mea Hietanen 8,0 

6. Lumi Wass 8,0 

7. Linnea Tasa 8,4 

8. Minessa Suvitie 8,6 

T11 40m 

1. Mimosa Yläoutinen 7,1 

P11 40m 

1. Neo Viren 6,6 

2. Matias Haaksiala 6,9 

P13 40m 

1. Jooa Lundsten 6,6 

 


